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Pre Juvenile - Women U11 Amanda Lane Williams Lake SC
Pre Juvenile - Women U11 Olivia Wankling Spruce City SC

Pre Juvenile - Women U14 Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC
Pre Juvenile - Women U14 Olivia Trampuh Spruce City SC

Pre Juvenile - Men U14 Brock Keeler Mile Zero FSC

Juvenile - Women U14 Emma Bajestani Spruce City SC
Juvenile - Women U14 Mia Dokken Mile Zero FSC
Juvenile - Women U14 Mackenzie Manuel Spruce City SC

Senior Bronze Free Skate - Women Halla Aitken Peace Passage SC
Senior Bronze Free Skate - Women Rhonda Ball Houston FSC
Senior Bronze Free Skate - Women Kirstyn Beech Fort St John FSC
Senior Bronze Free Skate - Women Dawn Henley Williams Lake SC
Senior Bronze Free Skate - Women Hayley-Ann Jakubowski Spruce City SC
Senior Bronze Free Skate - Women Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview Skating Club
Senior Bronze Free Skate - Women Julie Willsie Mile Zero FSC

Junior Silver Free Skate - Women Marissa Bruneau Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Junior Silver Free Skate - Women Cassandra Greenwood Quesnel FSC
Junior Silver Free Skate - Women Mackenzie Henschel Mile Zero FSC

Senior Silver Free Skate - Women Carmen Huang Quesnel FSC
Senior Silver Free Skate - Women Whitney Jarratt Fort St John FSC

Gold Free Skate - Women Taylan Dennis Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Gold Free Skate - Women Kaylin Gansevles Little Giant FSC
Gold Free Skate - Women Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC
Gold Free Skate - Women Marti Ross Mile Zero FSC
Gold Free Skate - Women Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC
Gold Free Skate - Women Carlee Shenton Fort St John Figure 
Gold Free Skate - Women Selena Van Aert Quesnel FSC

Gold Free Skate - Men Justin Hampole Spruce City SC

Gold Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Halla Aitken Peace Passage SC
Gold Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Cassandra Greenwood Quesnel FSC
Gold Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Taylon Holman Prince George FSC
Gold Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Whitney Jarratt Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Gold Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Marti Ross Mile Zero FSC
Gold Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC
Gold Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Carlee Shenton Fort St John Figure Skating Club

Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Kristyn Brody Peace Passage SC
Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Georgia Dawkin Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Mackenzie Henschel Mile Zero FSC
Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC
Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Hayley-Ann Jakubowski Spruce City SC
Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Jolene Kellerman Boundary FSC
Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Jessica Shalla Canoe Valley
Silver Interpretive - Combined Men & Women Julie Willsie Mile Zero FSC
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Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Kirstyn Beech Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Brooke Dawydiuk Williams Lake SC
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Mia Dokken Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Brock Keeler Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview Skating Club
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Holly Neufeld Valleyview Skating Club
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Kirsty Newbury Valleyview Skating Club
Bronze Interpretive - Combined Women & Men Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC

Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St. John Figure Skating Club
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 1 Shaya Jeffery Fort St. John Figure Skating Club
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 1 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 1 Jenna Penner Armstrong FSC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 1 Olivia Wankling Spruce City SC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 1 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC

Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 2 Jana Dejong Valleyview Skating Club
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 2 Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 2 Katlyn Jensen Canoe Valley
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 2 Lauren Mark Valleyview Skating Club
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 2 Shelby Scott Spruce City SC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 2 MacKenzie Sewell Valleyview Skating Club

Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 3 Olivia Jenaway Prince George FSC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 3 Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 3 Dakota Lefebvre Little Giant FSC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 3 Hilary Mcleod Snow Valley SC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 3 Victoria Rea Fort St. John Figure Skating Club
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 3 Breanna Robertson-Matthew Smithers FSC
Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & 3 Katrina Rosche Prince George FSC

Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MKeisha Byford Canoe Valley
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MIsla Clayton Canoe Valley
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MMairyn Dumanowski Fort St. John Figure Skating Club
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MCali Gee Canoe Valley
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MCamryn Gillies Little Giant FSC
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MAyden Mazanek Mile Zero FSC
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MEmma McCarville Prince George FSC
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MMarissa McCarville Prince George FSC
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MMaria McLeod Mile Zero FSC
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MAudyn Mettauer Spruce City SC
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MMyah Milner Spruce City SC
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MSydnie Pelletier Canoe Valley
Pre Introductory Interpretive - Combined Women & MEmma Stevens Fort St. John Figure Skating Club

Intro Pairs Layne/Maria Patterson/McLeod Mile Zero FSC
Intro Pairs Brock/Jessie Keeler/Grant Mile Zero FSC

Gold Solo Pattern Dance - Combined Women & MenJolene Kellerman Boundary FSC
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STAR 1 1 Sophia Braaten Raft Mountain Skating Club
STAR 1 1 Montana Dobry Spruce City SC
STAR 1 1 Alexa McTavish Quesnel FSC
STAR 1 1 Amney Mettauer Spruce City SC
STAR 1 1 Nicole Shaw Spruce City SC
STAR 1 1 Vienna Wadlegger Raft Mountain Skating Club

STAR 1 2 Janaya Gage 100 Mile House FSC
STAR 1 2 Alice Lanzoni 100 Mile House FSC
STAR 1 2 Shaine Lefebvre Little Giant FSC
STAR 1 2 Leiah Michelle L'Heureux 100 Mile House FSC
STAR 1 2 Tessa Martin Williams Lake SC
STAR 1 2 Coryn Webb Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 3 Olivia Clauson (Momer) Quesnel FSC
STAR 1 3 Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC
STAR 1 3 Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC
STAR 1 3 Jersey Lheureux Quesnel FSC
STAR 1 3 Rylee Pennock Raft Mountain Skating Club
STAR 1 3 Kylie Smethurst Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 4 Danielle Knelsen Canoe Valley
STAR 1 4 Reese Johnson Williams Lake SC
STAR 1 4 Aisling Ives Canoe Valley
STAR 1 4 Miah Fraser Canoe Valley
STAR 1 4 Ellie Deuling Canoe Valley
STAR 1 4 Abby Brown Williams Lake SC

STAR 1 5 Tanisha Bali 100 Mile House FSC
STAR 1 5 Danni Hystad Canoe Valley
STAR 1 5 Raquel Medina Canoe Valley
STAR 1 5 Kaitlin Montgomery Nechako FSC
STAR 1 5 Jillian Pearson Nechako FSC

STAR 1 6 Kailey Champagne Williams Lake SC
STAR 1 6 Isla Clayton Canoe Valley
STAR 1 6 Rebecca Fraser Williams Lake SC
STAR 1 6 Cali Gee Canoe Valley
STAR 1 6 Kacy Keutzer Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 1 Alex Callaway Spruce City SC
STAR 2 1 Makenzie Domhof Nechako FSC
STAR 2 1 Paige Edgar Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 2 1 Emma Eggimann Peace Passage SC
STAR 2 1 Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC
STAR 2 1 Kailey Logan Spruce City SC
STAR 2 1 Brianna Prosser Spruce City SC
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STAR 2 2 Jessie Drover Spruce City SC
STAR 2 2 Jessie Harder Spruce City SC
STAR 2 2 Hannah Levine Spruce City SC
STAR 2 2 Abigayle Mantua Prince George FSC
STAR 2 2 Haley Plewes 100 Mile House FSC
STAR 2 2 Deborah Ward Spruce City SC
STAR 2 2 Brenna Wassing Valleyview Skating Club

STAR 2 3 Erin Brown Spruce City SC
STAR 2 3 Brooklyn Castro Kamloops
STAR 2 3 Jenna Cooper Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 2 3 Kaitlyn Friess Spruce City SC
STAR 2 3 Mikayla Julseth 100 Mile House FSC
STAR 2 3 Carly Larsen Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 2 3 Kassidy Smethurst Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 4 Keisha Byford Canoe Valley
STAR 2 4 Rebecca Huxtable Smithers FSC
STAR 2 4 Katlyn Jensen Canoe Valley
STAR 2 4 Violet Kritz Williams Lake SC
STAR 2 4 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC
STAR 2 4 Sierra Petrovcic Prince George FSC

STAR 2 5 Melissa Brown Canoe Valley
STAR 2 5 Alyssa Davis Valleyview Skating Club
STAR 2 5 Sydnie Pelletier Canoe Valley
STAR 2 5 Denielle Powers Burns Lake FSC
STAR 2 5 Brooklyn Schroeder Burns Lake FSC
STAR 2 5 Natalie Sylvain Williams Lake SC

STAR 3A 1 Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC
STAR 3A 1 Jaidyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC
STAR 3A 1 Emma McCarville Prince George FSC
STAR 3A 1 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC
STAR 3A 1 Jenna Penner Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 3A 1 Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC
STAR 3A 1 Sophie Stevens Fort St John FSC
STAR 3A 1 Emma Stevens Fort St John FSC

STAR 3A 2 Kaitlin Crerar Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 3A 2 Grace Dunn Quesnel FSC
STAR 3A 2 Camryn Gillies Little Giant FSC
STAR 3A 2 Brittaney Leupin Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 3A 2 Katherine Osmond Quesnel FSC
STAR 3A 2 Jessica Rowley Williams Lake SC
STAR 3A 2 Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 3A 2 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC
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STAR 3A 3 Shae-Lynn Geernaert Nechako FSC
STAR 3A 3 Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley
STAR 3A 3 Robyn Kreke Raft Mountain Skating Club
STAR 3A 3 Madison Land Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 3A 3 Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops
STAR 3A 3 Ayden Mazanek Mile Zero FSC
STAR 3A 3 Hilary Mcleod Snow Valley SC
STAR 3A 3 Kathrin Ricketts 100 Mile House FSC
STAR 3A 3 Michaila Robinson 100 Mile House FSC

STAR 3B 1 Mariah Baker Spruce City SC
STAR 3B 1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John FSC
STAR 3B 1 Holly Burke Prince George FSC
STAR 3B 1 Jana Dejong Valleyview SC
STAR 3B 1 Mairyn Dumanowski Fort St John FSC
STAR 3B 1 Avery Martin Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 3B 1 Marissa McCarville Prince George FSC
STAR 3B 1 Alexa Pettersen Spruce City SC
STAR 3B 1 MacKenzie Sewell Valleyview Skating Club
STAR 3B 1 Maya Wellman Burns Lake FSC

STAR 3B 2 Alyssa Brown Quesnel FSC
STAR 3B 2 Hailey Griffin Raft Mountain Skating Club
STAR 3B 2 Meradith Jackson Williams Lake SC
STAR 3B 2 Dakota Lefebvre Little Giant FSC
STAR 3B 2 Lauren Mark Valleyview Skating Club
STAR 3B 2 Madison Minger Burns Lake FSC
STAR 3B 2 Breanna Robertson-Matthew Smithers FSC
STAR 3B 2 Katrina Rosche Prince George FSC
STAR 3B 2 Jessica Shalla Canoe Valley
STAR 3B 2 Summer Szeman Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club

STAR 4 - Girls U10 Asia Gill Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U10 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC
STAR 4 - Girls U10 Valyce Mamic Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U10 Jayna Mason Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U10 Audyn Mettauer Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U10 Myah Milner Spruce City SC

STAR 4 - Girls U13 Brittany Boyd Kamloops
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Mary Chidiac Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Leanne Couldwell Quesnel FSC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John FSC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Sydney Kelly Nechako FSC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Sydnee Schlamp Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Shelby Scott Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Christina Turnquist Spruce City SC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC
STAR 4 - Girls U13 Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC
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STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Mackenna Alexander Williams Lake SC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Kristyn Brody Peace Passage SC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Emma Floris Nechako FSC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Morgyn Foster Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Olivia Jenaway Prince George FSC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Jade Johnson Williams Lake SC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Holly Neufeld Valleyview Skating Club
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 1 Madison Nickolet Quesnel FSC

STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Julia Bargery Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Georgia Dawkin Fort St John FSC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Brooke Dawydiuk Williams Lake SC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Nicole Dodge Quesnel FSC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Megan Holman Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Kirsty Newbury Valleyview Skating Club
STAR 4 - Girls 13&O 2 Victoria Rea Fort St John FSC

Gold Elements - Combined Women & Men Taylan Dennis Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Gold Elements - Combined Women & Men Taylon Holman Prince George FSC
Gold Elements - Combined Women & Men Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC
Gold Elements - Combined Women & Men Whitney Jarratt Fort  St John Figure Skating Club
Gold Elements - Combined Women & Men Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC
Gold Elements - Combined Women & Men Carlee Shenton Fort  St John Figure Skating Club

Silver Elements - Combined Women & Men Emma Bajestani Spruce City SC
Silver Elements - Combined Women & Men Kirstyn Beech Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Silver Elements - Combined Women & Men Dawn Henley Williams Lake SC

Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 1 Mairyn Dumanowski Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 1 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 1 Amanda Lane Williams Lake SC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 1 Brittaney Leupin Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 1 Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC

Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 2 Holly Burke Prince George FSC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 2 Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 2 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 2 Brock Keeler Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 2 Avery Martin Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 2 Shelby Scott Spruce City SC

Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 3 Wendy Bestward Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 3 Brittany Boyd Kamloops
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 3 Mary Chidiac Spruce City SC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 3 Morgyn Foster Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 3 Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 3 Breanna Robertson-Matthew Smithers FSC
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Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 4 Georgia Dawkin Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 4 Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 4 Megan Holman Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 4 Madison Nickolet Quesnel FSC
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 4 Victoria Rea Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Bronze Elements - Combined Women & Men 4 Jessica Shalla Canoe Valley

Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 1 Jessie Drover Spruce City SC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 1 Paige Edgar Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 1 Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 1 Audyn Mettauer Spruce City SC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 1 Haley Plewes 100 Mile House
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 1 Sophie Stevens Fort St John Figure Skating Club

Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 2 Jaidyn Goertzen Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 2 Mikayla Julseth 100 Mile House
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 2 Carly Larsen Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 2 Hannah Levine Spruce City SC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 2 Myah Milner Spruce City SC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 2 Emma Stevens Fort St John Figure Skating Club

Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 3 Jenna Cooper Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 3 Camryn Gillies Little Giant FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 3 Jenna Penner Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 3 Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 3 Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 3 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC

Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 4 Grace Dunn Quesnel FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 4 Madison Land Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 4 Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 4 Katherine Osmond Quesnel FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 4 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 4 Alexa Pettersen Spruce City SC

Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 5 Mariah Baker Spruce City SC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 5 Alyssa Brown Quesnel FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 5 Melissa Brown Canoe Valley
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 5 Katlyn Jensen Canoe Valley
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 5 Sierra Petrovcic Prince George FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 5 Denielle Powers Burns Lake FSC

Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 6 Meradith Jackson Williams Lake SC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 6 Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 6 Robyn Kreke Raft Mountain Skating Club
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 6 Dakota Lefebvre Little Giant FSC
Preliminary Elements - Combined Women & M 6 Kathrin Ricketts 100 Mile House

Gold Spins - Combined Women & Men Taylan Dennis Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating Club
Gold Spins - Combined Women & Men Cassandra Greenwood Quesnel FSC
Gold Spins - Combined Women & Men Taylon Holman Prince George FSC
Gold Spins - Combined Women & Men Whitney Jarratt Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Gold Spins - Combined Women & Men Marti Ross Mile Zero FSC
Gold Spins - Combined Women & Men Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC
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Silver Spins - Combined Women & Men Halla Aitken Peace Passage SC
Silver Spins - Combined Women & Men Emma Bajestani Spruce City SC
Silver Spins - Combined Women & Men Kirstyn Beech Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Silver Spins - Combined Women & Men Georgia Dawkin Fort St John Figure Skating Club

Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Wendy Bestward Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Brittany Boyd Kamloops
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Mary Chidiac Spruce City SC
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Morgyn Foster Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating Club
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating Club
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Amanda Lane Williams Lake SC
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 1 Shelby Scott Spruce City SC

Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 2 Julia Bargery Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating Club
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 2 Brooke Dawydiuk Williams Lake SC
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 2 Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 2 Megan Holman Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating Club
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 2 Jolene Kellerman Boundary FSC
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 2 Victoria Rea Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Bronze Spins  - Combined Women & Men 2 Jessica Shalla Canoe Valley

Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Mairyn Dumanowski Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Grace Dunn Quesnel FSC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Audyn Mettauer Spruce City SC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Myah Milner Spruce City SC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Jenna Penner Armstrong/Enderby
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Emma Stevens Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Maya Wellman Burns Lake FSC

Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Alyssa Brown Quesnel FSC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Holly Burke Prince George FSC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Kaitlin Crerar Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Brittaney Leupin Armstrong/Enderby
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Avery Martin Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating Club
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Alexa Pettersen Spruce City SC

Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Meradith Jackson Williams Lake SC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Jade Johnson Williams Lake SC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Hilary Mcleod Snow Valley SC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Madison Minger Burns Lake FSC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Kathrin Ricketts 100 Mile
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Breanna Robertson-Matthew Smithers FSC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Michaila Robinson 100 Mile House FSC
Preliminary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Summer Szeman Armstrong/Enderby
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Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Jessie Drover Spruce City SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Paige Edgar Armstrong/Enderby
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Emma Eggimann Peace Passage SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Jessie Harder Spruce City SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Valyce Mamic Spruce City SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Haley Plewes 100 Mile House
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Sophie Stevens Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 1 Deborah Ward Spruce City SC

Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Jenna Cooper Armstrong/Enderby
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Ellie Deuling Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Kaitlyn Friess Spruce City SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Mikayla Julseth 100 Mile House
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Carly Larsen Armstrong/Enderby
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Hannah Levine Spruce City SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 2 Kassidy Smethurst Peace Passage SC

Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Tanisha Bali 100 Mile House
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Danielle Knelsen Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Violet Kritz Williams Lake SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Madison Land Armstrong / Enderby
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Raquel Medina Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Sydnie Pelletier Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Jessica Rowley Williams Lake SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 3 Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong/Enderby

Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Mariah Baker Spruce City SC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Melissa Brown Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Keisha Byford Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Danni Hystad Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Katlyn Jensen Canoe Valley
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Sierra Petrovcic Prince George FSC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Denielle Powers Burns Lake FSC
Primary Spins - Combined Women & Men 4 Brooklyn Schroeder Burns Lake FSC
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